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                      Heart of Virginia Festival 10K 

                                May 6, 2017 

                            Farmville, Virginia 

 

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

 

             ********** MALE 10K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age Town               St Time    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Jason Messarge       19 Farmville          VA   40:14  6:29  

    2 Harry Caldwell       18 Pamplin            VA   40:50  6:35  

    3 Matthew Ragland      16 Rice               VA   45:16  7:18  

 

            ********** FEMALE 10K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age Town               St Time    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Brittany McGilberry  23 Lynchburg          VA   43:58  7:05  

    2 Jennifer Fraley      37 Farmville          VA   46:50  7:33  

    3 Elizabeth McElfresh  11 Farmville          VA   48:06  7:45  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 18 

                             No Finishers 

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 18 

    1    55 Cheyenne French      17 Farmville          VA 1:07:38  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29 

    1    16 Jordan Miles         29 Farmville          VA   48:01  

    2    41 Matthew Wahrman      24 Farmville          VA   58:47  

    3    47 Brandon Newcomb      29 Farmville          VA 1:00:35  

    4    58 Matt Allen           25 Danville           VA 1:12:12  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29 

    1    21 Amy Peachey          21 Cumberland         VA   50:08  

    2    32 Alina Cioletti       25 Farmville          VA   53:59  

    3    46 Jaime Rew            21 Dumfries           VA 1:00:32  

    4    57 Erin Allen           24 Danville           VA 1:12:09  

    5    61 Caroline Wiles       21 Farmville          VA 1:16:13  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

                              No Finishers 

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    25 Ilsa Loeser          33 Farmville          VA   51:28  

    2    29 Ashley Egerdahl      30 Midlothian         VA   53:44  

    3    30 Katie Martin         32 Blackstone         VA   53:51  

    4    33 Tabitha Combes       37 Lynchburg          VA   56:34  

    5    54 Sarah Hobgood        32 Newport News       VA 1:04:19  
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                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    18 Kenneth Johnston     46 Cartersville       VA   48:59  

    2    31 Jay Farnham          40 Amelia Court House VA   53:54  

    3    51 Christopher Swanson  41 Farmville          VA 1:03:34  

    4    60 Jonas Vesterlund     44 Appomattox         VA 1:15:59  

    5    64 Andrew Elder         44 Farmville          VA 1:20:13  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    19 Kirstyn Lokker       41 Rice               VA   49:10  

    2    20 Elise Hemmer         42 Green Bay          VA   49:47  

    3    35 Dawn Walker          45 Richmond           VA   57:02  

    4    53 Tammy Brown          47 Forest             VA 1:04:17  

    5    59 Martha Vesterlund    44 Appomattox         VA 1:15:58  

    6    68 Patti Winborne       49 Farmville          VA 1:25:36  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    22 George Gaines        56 Victoria           VA   50:18  

    2    45 Mark Marshall        52 Palmyra            VA   59:35  

    3    56 Darren Hurley        50 Cumberland         VA 1:09:05  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    39 Maureen Maiorano     53 Keysville          VA   57:30  

    2    40 Michele Corneau      52 Rice               VA   58:41  

    3    49 Kathleen Rew         59 Dumfries           VA 1:01:17  

    4    50 Brenda Haynes        55 Brookneal          VA 1:01:53  

    5    52 Jacqueline Childres  58 Buckingham         VA 1:04:15  

    6    67 Michelle Uhl         55 Lynchburg          VA 1:25:34  

    7    69 Pam McCrickard       50 Concord            VA 1:25:44  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

    1    14 Felix Lopez          64 Lynchburg          VA   46:39  

    2    26 Benjamin Goff        60 Keysville          VA   53:16  

    3    27 Richard Walton       63 Powhatan           VA   53:19  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

    1    65 Miriam Morrison      61 Jetersville        VA 1:23:41  

    2    66 Brenda Clayton Nine  67 Bracey             VA 1:25:17  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

    1    28 Jimmy Gates          75 Rice               VA   53:34  

    2    48 Everett Mounts       72 South Boston       VA 1:00:54  

    3    62 Donald Wiles         73 Farmville          VA 1:16:14  

    4    63 Bill Shear           74 Farmville          VA 1:19:16  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

                             No Finishers 

 

 

                       

 

 

 

 



    Heart of Virginia Festival 10K 

                                May 6, 2017 

                            Farmville, Virginia 

 

Place Name                Age S Town            St Time    Pace      

===== =================== === = =============== == ======= =====  

    1 Jason Messarge       19 M Farmville       VA   40:14  6:29  

    2 Harry Caldwell       18 M Pamplin         VA   40:50  6:35  

    3 Brittany McGilberry  23 F Lynchburg       VA   43:58  7:05  

    4 Matthew Ragland      16 M Rice            VA   45:16  7:18  

    5 Felix Lopez          64 M Lynchburg       VA   46:39  7:31  

    6 Jennifer Fraley      37 F Farmville       VA   46:50  7:33  

    7 Jordan Miles         29 M Farmville       VA   48:01  7:44  

    8 Elizabeth McElfresh  11 F Farmville       VA   48:06  7:45  

    9 Kenneth Johnston     46 M Cartersville    VA   48:59  7:53  

   10 Kirstyn Lokker       41 F Rice            VA   49:10  7:55  

   11 Elise Hemmer         42 F Green Bay       VA   49:47  8:01  

   12 Amy Peachey          21 F Cumberland      VA   50:08  8:05  

   13 George Gaines        56 M Victoria        VA   50:18  8:06  

   14 Ilsa Loeser          33 F Farmville       VA   51:28  8:17  

   15 Benjamin Goff        60 M Keysville       VA   53:16  8:35  

   16 Richard Walton       63 M Powhatan        VA   53:19  8:35  

   17 Jimmy Gates          75 M Rice            VA   53:34  8:38  

   18 Ashley Egerdahl      30 F Midlothian      VA   53:44  8:39  

   19 Katie Martin         32 F Blackstone      VA   53:51  8:40  

   20 Jay Farnham          40 M Amelia Court Ho VA   53:54  8:41  

   21 Alina Cioletti       25 F Farmville       VA   53:59  8:42  

   22 Tabitha Combes       37 F Lynchburg       VA   56:34  9:07  

   23 Dawn Walker          45 F Richmond        VA   57:02  9:11  

   24 Maureen Maiorano     53 F Keysville       VA   57:30  9:16  

   25 Michele Corneau      52 F Rice            VA   58:41  9:27  

   26 Matthew Wahrman      24 M Farmville       VA   58:47  9:28  

   27 Mark Marshall        52 M Palmyra         VA   59:35  9:36  

   28 Jaime Rew            21 F Dumfries        VA 1:00:32  9:45  

   29 Brandon Newcomb      29 M Farmville       VA 1:00:35  9:45  

   30 Everett Mounts       72 M South Boston    VA 1:00:54  9:49  

   31 Kathleen Rew         59 F Dumfries        VA 1:01:17  9:52  

   32 Brenda Haynes        55 F Brookneal       VA 1:01:53  9:58  

   33 Christopher Swanson  41 M Farmville       VA 1:03:34 10:14  

   34 Jacqueline Childres  58 F Buckingham      VA 1:04:15 10:21  

   35 Tammy Brown          47 F Forest          VA 1:04:17 10:21  

   36 Sarah Hobgood        32 F Newport News    VA 1:04:19 10:22  

   37 Cheyenne French      17 F Farmville       VA 1:07:38 10:54  

   38 Darren Hurley        50 M Cumberland      VA 1:09:05 11:08  

   39 Erin Allen           24 F Danville        VA 1:12:09 11:37  

   40 Matt Allen           25 M Danville        VA 1:12:12 11:38  

   41 Martha Vesterlund    44 F Appomattox      VA 1:15:58 12:14  

   42 Jonas Vesterlund     44 M Appomattox      VA 1:15:59 12:14  

   43 Caroline Wiles       21 F Farmville       VA 1:16:13 12:16  

   44 Donald Wiles         73 M Farmville       VA 1:16:14 12:17  

   45 Bill Shear           74 M Farmville       VA 1:19:16 12:46  

   46 Andrew Elder         44 M Farmville       VA 1:20:13 12:55  

   47 Miriam Morrison      61 F Jetersville     VA 1:23:41 13:29  

   48 Brenda Clayton Nine  67 F Bracey          VA 1:25:17 13:44  



   49 Michelle Uhl         55 F Lynchburg       VA 1:25:34 13:47  

   50 Patti Winborne       49 F Farmville       VA 1:25:36 13:47   

   51 Pam McCrickard       50 F Concord         VA 1:25:44 13:48  

 

 

 

                   Heart of Virginia Festival 5k Walk 

                                May 6, 2017 

                            Farmville, Virginia 

 

Place Name                Age S Town            St Time    Pace      

===== =================== === = =============== == ======= =====  

    1 Sarah Warren         23 F Farmville       VA   29:41  9:35  

    2 Kevin Warren         50 M Farmville       VA   29:42  9:35  

    3 Christi King         26 F Pamplin         VA   35:14 11:22  

    4 Teresa Davis         55 F Farmville       VA   43:27 14:01  

    5 Wanda Houston        59 F Farmville       VA   43:28 14:02  

    6 Harry Conn Jr        79 M Powhatan        VA   44:49 14:28  

    7 Susan Midgette       55 F Chesapeake      VA   45:33 14:42  

    8 Cheryl Johnston      47 F Cartersville    VA   45:50 14:48  

    9 Diane O'Connell      58 F Goochland       VA   45:50 14:48  

   10 Donna VanCleave      57 F Midlothian      VA   50:54 16:26  

   11 Billie Mottley       53 F Midlothian      VA   50:54 16:26  

   12 Pam Dunman           58 F Farmville       VA   57:02 18:24  

   13 Meghan Armstrong     32 F Dillwyn         VA   57:07 18:26  

   14 Megan Kearney        48 F Dillwyn         VA   57:07 18:26  

   15 Betty Jones          43 F South Hill      VA   57:07 18:26  

   16 Ashley Crute         28 F Farmville       VA   59:06 19:04  

   17 Jackie Hobgood       63 F Newport News    VA   59:07 19:05  

   18 Dave Jarrett         63 M Farmville       VA   59:08 19:05  

 


